District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
Phone: (575) 393-6161 Fax: (575) 393-0720
District II
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210
Phone: (575) 748-1283 Fax: (575) 748-9720
District III
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410
Phone: (505) 334-6178 Fax: (505) 334-6170

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

Phone: (505) 476-3460 Fax: (505) 476-3462

State of New Mexico

Form C-102

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Departments OCL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Revised August 1, 2011

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

District Office

1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

SEP 26 2016

☐ AMENDED REPORT

RECEIVED

		W	ELL LO	CATION	I AND ACR	EAGE DEDIC	ATION PLA	T			
30-025-3233	r	61850	² Pool Code	VA	³ Pool Name VACUUM; BLINEBRY						
⁴ Property Code 31146 SANTA		SANTA	FE	⁵ Property Name					⁶ Well Number		
⁷ OGRID 1 217817	ConocoP	hillips Con	⁸ Operator Name Ilips Company					⁹ Elevation 3968'			
					¹⁰ Surface I	Location		1 - 1	14. 14		
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line		Count	County
О	31	17S	35E		435	SOUTH	1930	EAST	7.	LEA	
		I della	" Bott	om Hole	e Location If	Different From	Surface				Tal
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line			County
12 Dedicated Acres	¹³ Joint of	r Infill 14 Co	ensolidation Co	ode 15 Ord	ler No.						

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division.

16				17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete
				to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either
B B				owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including
				the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this
				location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working
			The same of the sa	interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling
1 29				order heretofore entered by the division.
				Shorty Delis _09/22/2016
				Signature Date
				Rhonda Rogers
				Printed Name
				rogerrs@conocophillips.com
				E-mail Address
	8			*SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
				I hereby certify that the well location shown on this
1.39 Tal.		The state of the state of		plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys
				made by me or under my supervision, and that the
				same is true and correct to the best of my belief.
				Date of Survey
在数区学校		1/1/1/1/1		
				Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor:
	+	-		
		1		
AND THE PERSON NAMED IN				
			5/4	
		•		Certificate Number
11990 2360				ALL ALL AND THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O
		1		

District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
Phone: (575) 393-6161 Fax: (575) 393-0720
District II
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210
Phone: (575) 748-1283 Fax: (575) 748-9720
District III
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410
Phone: (505) 334-6178 Fax: (505) 334-6170
District IV
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

Phone: (505) 476-3460 Fax: (505) 476-3462

30-025-32333

⁴ Property Code

¹ API Number

62110

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 Revised August 1, 2011 Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

☐ AMENDED REPORT

Well Number

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

⁵ Property Name

VACUUM; DRINKARD

31146 SANTA FE								133			
OGRID No.		8 Operator Name							⁹ Elevation		
217817 ConocoPhillips Con			npany	ipany					3968'		
		LIFE NO.		¹⁰ Surface I	Location			THE STATE OF	97		
Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	North/South line Feet from the		West line	County		
31	178			435	SOUTH				LEA		
31	170		tom Hal				LITOI		ELIX		
0 11	Im						P .		2		
Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line		County		
s 13 Joint o	r Infill	¹⁴ Consolidation C	ode 15 Or	der No.							
will be as	signed to	this completion	on until al	l interests have	been consolidated	or a non-standa	rd unit has	been ap	proved by the		
						17 O	PERATO	R CERT	TIFICATION		
					The second	I hereby certify	y that the informa	ation containe	d herein is true and comple		
					3	to the best of n	ny knowledge and	d belief, and to	hat this organization either		
						owns a workin	g interest or unle	ased mineral	interest in the land includin		
					and the state of	the proposed b	bottom hole locati	ion or has a r	ight to drill this well at this		
				11.5							
									or a compulsory pooling		
					Charles Line 17	order heretofo	re entered by the	division.			
			11	The second second		(Sha	0/2	200	09/22/2016		
						Signature		X	Date		
						D1 1-	D	0			
				1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Timed Name	La Company				
								hillips.c	om		
				8		E-mail Addre	ess				
						18SURV	EYOR	CERTI	FICATION		
					4 - 4 -	I hereby ce	ertify that the	well loca	tion shown on this		
	-					plat was p	lotted from fi	eld notes	of actual surveys		
					- 100						
	.16					same is tru	e and correc	t to the be	est of my belief.		
	120					- N					
			1	11		Date of Surv	ey				
	4					Signature and	d Seal of Profe	ssional Surv	veyor:		
			+								
			T	G							
			_	9		Certificate Nu	ımber		200 200		
	Section 31 Section	Section Township 31 17S Section Township	Section Township Range 31 17S 35E "Bot Section Township Range "Bot I Bot Section Township Range	Section Township Range Lot Idn 31 17S 35E 11 Bottom Hol Section Township Range Lot Idn Section Township Range Lot Idn 13 Joint or Infill 14 Consolidation Code 15 Or	ConocoPhillips Company ConocoPhillips Company Surface Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the 435 17S 35E 435 18 Bottom Hole Location If Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the 435 19 Joint or Infill Consolidation Code 15 Order No.	ConocoPhillips Company 10 Surface Location Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the 31 17S 35E 11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line North/South line 13 Joint or Infill 14 Consolidation Code 15 Order No. 13 Joint or Infill 14 Consolidation Code 15 Order No. Will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated of the section	Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the 31 17S 35E 435 SOUTH 1930	Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the SOUTH 1930 EAST	Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the 435 SOUTH 1930 EAST		